

City of Portland, Ma	ine - Building or Use	Permit Application	Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:
•	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703				219 A003001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address: DF	RMIT ISSUE	Phone:
1711 Congress St	Livada Irene L	. Trustee	45 Eastern Promenade # 81		773-5800
Business Name:	Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	
	Sign A Rama	Sign A Rama		245 US Route I Scarborough 2005	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Signs - Permanent		2000 P
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	ost of Work:	EO District:
services) office and mo new 8 x4 atta awning with s New 5 s		uilding (medical rtgage company) with <del>thed orgin</del> and 4'x29' ignage	\$347.00 \$347.00 FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECT Deniet Use Grou		2
Proposed Project Description: Histall new 8'x4' sign to b front of commercial build	uilding, install 4'x29' awning	Appula	Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVI Action: Approved		c: A.D.)
			Signature:		Date:
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning A	pproval	
jharris	06/17/2005				
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> </ol>		Special Zone or Revie	ws Zoning A	Арреаі	Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark
2. Building permits do a septic or electrical w	not include plumbing, ork.	Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review
	void if work is not started s of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Review
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision		on [	Approved
		Site Plan	Approved	(	Approved w/Conditions
		Maj Minor MM	Date:	Da	Denied to DA
		<u> </u>		1.15(3)754	is for resord rage 5 quaring. sobmitted very approved. Wan
			de la	weine st	submitted ver
		CERTIFICATI	ON Sign	is not	approved. WBN
hereby certify that I am t	the owner of record of the na	amed property, or that th	ne proposed work is a	uthorized by the (	owner of record and that

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

City of Portland, Ma	ine - Build	ling or Use Permit	t		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
89 Congress Street, 04		0		4-8716	05-0807	06/17/2005	219 A003001
ocation of Construction: Owner Name:					Owner Address: Phone:		
1711 Congress St		Livada Irene L Trustee			45 Eastern Promen	() 773-5800	
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone
		Sign A Rama			245 US Route 1 Scarborough		(207) 883-0075
essee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		1	Permit Type:		
					Signs - Permanent		
roposed Use:				Propose	Project Description:		
Commercial building (me existing signs 4'x29' awni			) reface	1	existing signs 4'x29 ercial building	' awning with signa	age on front of
Dept: Historical	Status: Ap	pproved	Rev	viewer:	William B. Neede	lman Approval I	_
Dept: Historical Note:	Status: Ap	pproved	Rev	viewer:	William B. Neede	elman Approval I	Date: 08/12-2005 Ok to Issue: 🗹
Note:							Ok to Issue: 🗹
Note: Dept: Zoning Note: 7/14/05 adding no	Status: Ap	proved with Condition	is <b>Re</b> ve	viewer: 2 zone- 9	Marge Schmucka see letter - in M's ho	l Approval I bld area	Ok to Issue: ☑ Date: 08/09.2005 Ok to Issue: ☑
Note: Dept: Zoning Note: 7/14/05 adding no 8/9/05 received he of existing signs 1) It is understood with t	Status: Ap ew signage o etter from ow he receipt of	pproved with Condition building - not permitt ner withdrawing the rea	ed in R-F quest for B. Perry	viewer: 2 zone- s the new that the	Marge Schmucka see letter - in M's ho signs and just appl	Approval I old area lying for the refacir	Ok to Issue: Date: 08/09.2005 Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue:
Note: Dept: Zoning Note: 7/14/05 adding no 8/9/05 received lo of existing signs 1) It is understood with to permit request. The po Dept: Building	Status: Ap ew signage of etter from ow he receipt of ermit covers	pproved with Condition building - not permitt ner withdrawing the rea a letter from Dr. John J	ed in Rev ed in R-F quest for B. Perry signs on	viewer: <sup>9</sup> zone- s the new that the ly.	Marge Schmucka see letter - in M's ho signs and just appl	Approval I old area lying for the refacir	Ok to Issue: Date: 08/09 2005 Ok to Issue: Ing from this sign Date: 08/12/2005
Note: Dept: Zoning Note: 7/14/05 adding no 8/9/05 received ho of existing signs 1) It is understood with the permit request. The per-	Status: Ap ew signage of etter from ow he receipt of ermit covers	proved with Condition building - not permitt ner withdrawing the re- a letter from Dr. John J he refacing of existing	ed in Rev ed in R-F quest for B. Perry signs on	viewer: <sup>9</sup> zone- s the new that the ly.	Marge Schmucka see letter - in M's ho signs and just appl new sign request ha	l Approval I old area lying for the refacir as been withdrawn f	Ok to Issue: ☑ Date: 08/09.2005 Ok to Issue: ☑ ng from this sign

## Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the Clify, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 111 ongress Strept. Square Footage of Lot Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 5200 1152 50 f4+8249=9201 Owner: Marshview Properties LLC Telephone: Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart#28133 Block#22665 Lot#14/12 John PERPY -manager 773-5800 Total s.f. of signage x \$2.00 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & per s.f. plus \$30.00/\$65.00 Marshview Properties telephone: for H.D. signage = Total John B. PERRY 1711 Congress St Portland, ME 04102 John PERPy (manager) Fee: S Awning Fee = Cost Of Work: \$ Total Fee: \$ 34 4,00 Financial Current use: 1.196 If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: financial Firm / Banking 3 months. Approximately how long has it been vacant: \_\_\_\_ Medical office, Montgage Curpany Proposed use: awning signs Project description: Ceplace exis New Sign-A-RAMA 245 US RTI Scarbonugh 883-4075 Contractor's name, address & telephone: Whom should we contact when the permit is ready: John Pickey 1711 Congress St. Portland, Me 04102 Mailing address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and rting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A STOP WORK ORDER will be issued attached sign is 32 sqft P. PHONE: 772 before the permit is picked up. awning is 29 sq. ft. Total = UI sq ft x \$2.00 = \$122.00 + US. historical IT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY JILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL THIS PERMIT. JUN 17 2005 of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and nake this application as his/her authorized agent - Lagree to conform to all applicable or work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Officials authorized district fee = \$187.00 relall areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the Date: ou may not commence ANY work until the 05-080

permit is issued.